Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Black 15

Division : 1 (12 and below)

Name

Morty Ross
Chris Skelton
John Lackie
Bruce Duncan
Kevin Fowler
Peter Cameron

Malcolm McArthur
David Tuach
Douglas Simpson
Derick Newbigging
Ben Patience
Johnston C Bellshaw
Philip L Taylor
Gary Moore

John Jack

Brian Hunter
Kenny Gaittens
James Fraser

John Hearmon
Garry Keith

David Lackie

Paul Moodie
Alisgtair Tait

Willie Graizer
Lewis Patience (1)
Shane Mackenzie
Ronad W Phillips
LewisReid
Graham C Short
Caum MacLean
Duncan Bridger
Bob McFadyen
Stephen A McGregor
Robert Mclntosh
Philip Schnier
Steven JBassindale

5-09-2015
Gross Hcp
7 - 6Cc =
82 - 1llc =
82 - 1lc =
83 - 1lc =
79 - 6C =
7 - 2c =
8l - 8c=
8l - 8c =
8l - 8c=
82 - 8=
85 - 1lc =
82 - Tc =
87 - 12c =
80 - b5¢ =
87 - 1lc =
84 - 8c =
80 - 4c =
83 - 6¢c =
8 - 9c =
89 - 12c =
89 - 12c =
90 - 1lc =
87 - 8c =
87 - 8c =
90 - 1lc =
8 - 6c =
8 - Oc =
8L - 1c =
90 - 10c =
90 - 9c =
94 - 12c =
94 - 1lc =
93 - O9c =
N/R - 12c =
N/R - 6c =
N/R - bc =

THE CAPTAINSPRIZE

Nett
Score

69+
71
71
72
73
73

73
73
73
74
74
e
75
75
76
76
76
7@
7@
7l
77
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
81
82
83

N/R
N/R
N/R

CSS Score: 72
Course Par : 71

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

51 LowestGross
10.6  Atter Count-Back
10.5  Atter Count-Back
10.6

5.8  After count-Back

1.7  Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

8.4 After Count-Back
8.0  After Count-Back
8.3  After Count-Back
8.4 After Count-Back
11.3  After Count-Back
7.2
125
5.0
10.6
7.9
3.7
6.4
8.6
12.3
125
115
85
7.6
10.9
6.1
8.6
15
104
8.8
12.3
10.8
9.0
12.2
6.0
55

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
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Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 72
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Black 15 Course Par ; 71

THE CAPTAINSPRIZE

5-09-2015

Division : 2 (13 and above)

Nett New
Name Gross Hcp Score Ex. Hcp Comments
Peter Rawlinson 84 - 14c = 70 13.7  Lowest Gross
lan Morrison 86 - 1l4c = 72 138
Jim Jack 9% - 22c = 74 22.4  After Count-Back
John Donaldson 87 - 13c = 74 12.8  Aiter Count-Back
Maurice M Brown 94 - 20c = 74 19.5  After Count-Back
Morris MacMillan 88 - 13c = 75 12.6  After Count-Back
Caum MacLennan 88 - 13c = 75 13.3  After Count-Back
William M Jack 95 - 18c = 77 17.6  After Count-Back
Ross MacDonald 95 - 18c = 77 17.6  After Count-Back
Richard Carey 91 - 13c = 78 13.2
Michael Evans 94 - 14c = 80 13.7
Bruce A MacKay 97 - 13c = 84 133
Philip Thorn 102 - 18c = 84 184
Alexander S Patience 103 - 18c = 85 17.9
Patrick lain Keith N/R - 26c = N/R 25.6
William McWhirr N/R - 21c = N/R 214
David Howell N/R - 16c = N/R 15.9
Wallace Gardiner N/R - 15c = N/R 14.8
Alan Drever N/R - 14c = N/R 13.7

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
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