Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 72
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Black 15 Course Par: 71

THE CAPTAINS PRIZE

5-09-2015

Division: 1 (12 and below)

Division: 1 (12 and below)			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
M (P	7.5		60 .	~ ·	
Morty Ross	75 -		69*	5.1	Lowest Gross
Chris Skelton	82 -		71	10.6	After Count-Back
John Lackie	82 -		71 72	10.5	After Count-Back
Bruce Duncan	83 -		72 72	10.6	
Kevin Fowler	79 -		73	5.8	After Count-Back
Peter Cameron	75 -	2c =	73	1.7	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
Malcolm McArthur	81 -	8c =	73	8.4	After Count-Back
David Tuach	81 -	8c =	73	8.0	After Count-Back
Douglas Simpson	81 -		73	8.3	After Count-Back
Derick Newbigging	82 -		74	8.4	After Count-Back
Ben Patience	85 -	11c =	74	11.3	After Count-Back
Johnston C Bellshaw	82 -	7c =	75 @	7.2	
Philip L Taylor	87 -	12c =	75	12.5	
Gary Moore	80 -	5c =	75	5.0	
John Jack	87 -	11c =	76	10.6	
Brian Hunter	84 -	8c =	76	7.9	
Kenny Gaittens	80 -	4c =	76	3.7	
James Fraser	83 -	6c =	77 @	6.4	
John Hearmon	86 -	9c =	77 @	8.6	
Garry Keith	89 -	12c =	77	12.3	
David Lackie	89 -	12c =	77	12.5	
Paul Moodie	90 -	11c =	79	11.5	
Alistair Tait	87 -	8c =	79	8.5	
Willie Graizer	87 -	8c =	79	7.6	
Lewis Patience (1)	90 -	11c =	79	10.9	
Shane Mackenzie	85 -	6c =	79	6.1	
Ronald W Phillips	89 -	9c =	80	8.6	
Lewis Reid	81 -	1c =	80	1.5	
Graham C Short	90 -	10c =	80	10.4	
Calum MacLean	90 -	9c =	81	8.8	
Duncan Bridger	94 -	12c =	82	12.3	
Bob McFadyen	94 -	11c =	83	10.8	
Stephen A McGregor	93 -	9c =	84	9.0	
Robert McIntosh	N/R -	12c =	N/R	12.2	
Philip Schnier	N/R -	6c =	N/R	6.0	
Steven J Bassindale	N/R -	5c =	N/R	5.5	

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at: www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club$

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \$ = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club

5 September 2015 CLUB2000 (v18) Division No. 1 Page 1 of 1

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 72
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Black 15
Course Par: 71

THE CAPTAINS PRIZE

5-09-2015

Division: 2 (13 and above)

			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
Peter Rawlinson	84 -	14c =	70	13.7	Lowest Gross
Ian Morrison	86 -	14c =	72	13.8	
Jim Jack	96 -	22c =	74	22.4	After Count-Back
John Donaldson	87 -	13c =	74	12.8	After Count-Back
Maurice M Brown	94 -	20c =	74	19.5	After Count-Back
Morris MacMillan	88 -	13c =	75	12.6	After Count-Back
Calum MacLennan	88 -	13c =	75	13.3	After Count-Back
William M Jack	95 -	18c =	77	17.6	After Count-Back
Ross MacDonald	95 -	18c =	77	17.6	After Count-Back
Richard Carey	91 -	13c =	78	13.2	
Michael Evans	94 -	14c =	80	13.7	
Bruce A MacKay	97 -	13c =	84	13.3	
Philip Thorn	102 -	18c =	84	18.4	
Alexander S Patience	103 -	18c =	85	17.9	
Patrick Iain Keith	N/R -	26c =	N/R	25.6	
William McWhirr	N/R -	21c =	N/R	21.4	
David Howell	N/R -	16c =	N/R	15.9	
Wallace Gardiner	N/R -	15c =	N/R	14.8	
Alan Drever	N/R -	14c =	N/R	13.7	

 $Published\ at: www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club$

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp